
Creative Uses 
Clearwood®

“This ingredient is an amazing 

new building block like Hedione® 

used to be for 50 years, able 

to create the back-bone of a 

formula. It has a diffusive and 

long-lasting character, without 

being overpowering, and will have 

tremendous hedonic consequences 

for fragrance creations in the 

future“.

Harry Fremont, Master Perfumer. 

Eau De Toilette for Her at 10% 

209113 Formula 

50
30

 80
1200

200
50

15

30
50

300
50

700
10

450
100
500

1000
20

120
100

30
1200

100
20

200

60
50

2000
300

50
15
10

10

Benzyl Acetate 
Benzyl Salicylate  
Bergamot  
Bourgeonal 
Cetalox®

Cinnamic Alcohol
Cinnamon Ceylan Synth 10%
Cis-3-Hexenol 10% 
Cis-3-Hexenyl Acetate 10%  
Coranol  
Damascenone Total 1%  
Exaltolide® Total  
Firsantol®  
Florol®  
Geraniol 60  
Habanolide®  
Hedione®  
Helional® (IFF) 
Hexyl Salicylate  
Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde  
Indol 10%  
Lilial® (Givaudan) 
Linalol  
Methyl Anthranilate 10%  
Muscenone® 
Padma  
Phenylethyl Alcohol  
Prunella® 10%  
Romandolide®  
Sclareolate®  
Undecalactone Gamma 10%  
Vanillin  
Verdox™ (IFF) 
Clearwood®  900

Total 10000

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG



Creative Uses 
Clearwood®

“Clearwood® is a note rich in paradox. 
With an unusual fluid impression, 
it   gives   volume   and   structure 

to compositions. Mysterious and 
addictive,   it   opens   new  ways 
for modern chypre inspiration... 
unforgettable!“

Fabrice  Pellegrin, Perfumer. 

Eau De Toilette for Him at 12%

209120 Formula 

Ambrox® Super  420
Cedarwood Super Rect  500
Cedrene  980
Coranol  200
Dihydroeugenol 1%  20
Dimethyl Benzyl Carbinyl Butyrate  70
Hedione®  1000
Hedione® HC  1000
Iso E Super® (IFF)  2500
Norlimbanol®  100
Nutmeg Oil  30
Octalactone G  15
Rum Ether  50
Romandolide®  1200
Sclareolate®  200
Vanilla Surabsolue Colorless 10%  15
Clearwood®  1700

Total 10000

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG



Creative Uses 
Clearwood®

“Clearwood® combines many facets, 
giving in body care application, a nice 
ribbon of a clean woody note. At 
higher dosages it brings in addition 
a creamy, round and lactonic 
sandalwood effect. Clearwood® is 
my vision of a feminine patchouli 
touch“.

Wessel-Jan Kos, Perfumer. 

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG

Shower gel at 1%

209117 Formula 

30

20
50
40
20
30

1200
250
160

20
50

700
100
160

90
240

1160
40
20

100
240
100

80
400

40
340

20
30

120
100
260

40
50
50
60

2000
 70

580
70

100
70

Aldehyde C 10  
Aldehyde C 12 Lauric  
Aldehyde MNA  
Aldehyde Supra  
Artemisia Oil 
Benzyl Acetate Extra 
Benzyl Salicylate  
Bergamot  
Borneol Cryst  
Cardamom Oil  
Cashmeran™ (IFF) 
Citron 171  
Copahu Essence  
Coumarin  
Cyclogalbanate  
Dartanol®  
Dihydromyrcenol
Dynascone®  
Elemi  
Eucalyptol  
Eugenol  
Geraniol 60  
Geranyl Acetate  
Habanolide®  
Heliotropin  
Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde  
Isoeugenol  
Isoraldeine™ 70 (Givaudan) 
Lilial® (Givaudan) 
Lime Oil Dist  
Linalol  
Mandarine Aldehyde 10 % Citr  
Norlimbanol®  
Peppermint Oil  
Pine Oil  
Romandolide®  
Styrallyl Acetate 
Terp Orange Bm Citronova 
Fab Terpineol  
Vanillin 
Z11 MIP  
Clearwood®  700

Total 10000



Creative Uses 
Clearwood®

“Clearwood® is an intense and long 
lasting woody note, but at the same 
time, light and transparent. It differs 
from other dark woody notes by its 
simplicity and cleanliness. 
It brings great versatility and lends 
itself for use in every conceivable 
type of product. It can be exploited 
at higher levels than other dark wood 
notes, thus delivering significantly 
more olfactive substantivity to fabric, 
hair and surfaces without dominating 
the out of bottle experience. 

Rose and amber nuances bring 
added surprise and uniqueness to 
this product.” 

Gary Marr, Master Perfumer

Softener at 1%

209115 Formula 

Isobornyl Acetate 30

Aldehyde C 12 Lauric  3
Aldehyde Supra  1

Cis-3-Hexenyl Salicylate 50

Amylcinnamic Aldehyde  15
Benzyl Salicylate  50
Cetalox®   1

Ethyl Cinnamate  5
Coumarin  25
Dartanol®   15
Dihydromyrcenol 70
Ethyl Vanillin  3
Eugenol  15
Habanolide® 150
Heliotropin  20
Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde  100

Iso E Super® (IFF)  100
Iso Butyl Quinoline 10%  7

Isoraldeine™ 70 (IFF) 50
Lilial® (Givaudan)   140
Linalyl Acetate  30
Oakmoss Synth  5
Phenylhexanol  40
Styrallyl Acetate  15
Verdyl Acetate  30
Clearwood®   30

1000Total 

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG




