"This ingredient is an amazing new building block like Hedione[®] used to be for 50 years, able to create the back-bone of a formula. It has a diffusive and long-lasting character, without being overpowering, and will have tremendous hedonic consequences for fragrance creations in the future".

Harry Fremont, Master Perfumer.

Eau De Toilette for Her at 10%

200113 Earmula

tirmenich

inspiring

		20711310111111
Fir	Benzyl Acetate	80
	Benzyl Salicylate	1200
	Bergamot	200
	Bourgeonal	50
	Cetalox®	30
	Cinnamic Alcohol	50
	Cinnamon Ceylan Synth 10%	15
	Cis-3-Hexenol 10%	50
	Cis-3-Hexenyl Acetate 10%	30
Fir	Coranol	300
FIR	Damascenone Total 1%	50
	Exaltolide® Total	700
FIR	Firsantol®	10
FIR	Florol®	450
_	Geraniol 60	100
FIR	Habanolide [®]	500
FIR	Hedione®	1000
_	Helional® (IFF)	20
	Hexyl Salicylate	120
	Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde	100
	Indol 10%	30
	Lilial® (Givaudan)	1200
	Linalol	100
	Methyl Anthranilate 10%	20
Fir	Muscenone®	200
_	Padma	10
	Phenylethyl Alcohol	60
Fir	Prunella® 10%	50
	Romandolide®	2000
FIR	Sclareolate®	300
_	Undecalactone Gamma 10%	50
	Vanillin	15
	Verdox [™] (IFF)	10
Fir	Clearwood®	900
	Total	10000

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG

"Clearwood® is a note rich in paradox. With an unusual fluid impression, it gives volume and structure to compositions. Mysterious and addictive, it opens new ways for modern chypre inspiration... unforgettable!"

Fabrice Pellegrin, Perfumer.

Eau De Toilette for Him at 12%

tirmenich

inspiring

		209120 Formula
Fir	Ambrox [®] Super	420
Fir	Cedarwood Super Rect	500
	Cedrene	980
Fir	Coranol	200
	Dihydroeugenol 1%	20
	Dimethyl Benzyl Carbinyl Butyrate	70
FIR	Hedione®	1000
Fir	Hedione® HC	1000
	Iso E Super® (IFF)	2500
Fir	Norlimbanol®	100
	Nutmeg Oil	30
	Octalactone G	15
	Rum Ether	50
Fir	Romandolide®	1200
Fir Fir	Sclareolate®	200
_	Vanilla Surabsolue Colorless 10%	15
Fir	Clearwood®	1700
	Total	10000

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG

INNOVATIVE CRAFTSMANSHIP IN FRAGRANCES AND FLAVORS SINCE 1895

"Clearwood® combines many facets, giving in body care application, a nice ribbon of a clean woody note. At higher dosages it brings in addition a creamy, round and lactonic sandalwood effect. Clearwood® is my vision of a feminine patchouli touch".

Wessel-Jan Kos, Perfumer.

Shower gel at 1%

tirmenich

inspiring

209117 Formula

Aldehyde C 10	20
Aldehyde C 12 Lauric	50
Aldehyde MNA	40
Aldehyde Supra	20
Artemisia Oil	30
Benzyl Acetate Extra	30
Benzyl Salicylate	1200
Bergamot	250
Borneol Cryst	160
Cardamom Oil	20
Cashmeran™ (IFF)	50
Citron 171	700
Copahu Essence	100
Coumarin	160
Cyclogalbanate	90
Dartanol®	240
Dihydromyrcenol	1160
Dynascone®	40
Elemi	20
Eucalyptol	100
Eugenol	240
Geraniol 60	100
Geranyl Acetate	80
Habanolide®	400
Heliotropin	40
Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde	340
Isoeugenol	20
Isoraldeine [™] 70 (Givaudan)	30
Lilial® (Givaudan)	120
Lime Oil Dist	100
Linalol	260
Mandarine Aldehyde 10 % Citr	40
Norlimbanol®	50
Peppermint Oil	50
Pine Oil	60
Romandolide®	2000
Styrallyl Acetate	70
Terp Orange Bm Citronova	580
Fab Terpineol	70
Vanillin	100
Z11 MIP	70
Clearwood®	700
clear wood	

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG

INNOVATIVE CRAFTSMANSHIP IN FRAGRANCES AND FLAVORS SINCE 1895

"Clearwood® is an intense and long lasting woody note, but at the same time, light and transparent. It differs from other dark woody notes by its simplicity and cleanliness.

It brings great versatility and lends itself for use in every conceivable type of product. It can be exploited at higher levels than other dark wood notes, thus delivering significantly more olfactive substantivity to fabric, hair and surfaces without dominating the out of bottle experience.

Rose and amber nuances bring added surprise and uniqueness to this product."

Softener at 1%

tirmenich

inspiring

209115 Formula

	Aldehyde C 12 Lauric	3
Fir	Aldehyde Supra	1
	Amylcinnamic Aldehyde	15
	Benzyl Salicylate	50
Fir	Cetalox®	1
	Cis-3-Hexenyl Salicylate	50
	Ethyl Cinnamate	5
	Coumarin	25
Fir	Dartanol®	15
	Dihydromyrcenol	70
	Ethyl Vanillin	3
	Eugenol	15
Fir	Habanolide®	150
	Heliotropin	20
	Hexylcinnamic Aldehyde	100
	Isobornyl Acetate	30
	Iso Butyl Quinoline 10%	7
	Iso E Super [®] (IFF)	100
	Isoraldeine™ 70 (IFF)	50
	Lilial® (Givaudan)	140
	Linalyl Acetate	30
	Oakmoss Synth	5
Fir	Phenylhexanol	40
	Styrallyl Acetate	15
	Verdyl Acetate	30
FIR	Clearwood®	30
	Total	1000

In version B, CLEARWOOD® is replaced by DIPG

Gary Marr, Master Perfumer

INNOVATIVE CRAFTSMANSHIP IN FRAGRANCES AND FLAVORS SINCE 1895